
1 石  山  佳  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 7 5.74 2.40 3.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 1

4 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1

2.30 2.40

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

3.34

2 佐  藤  恵麗奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 8 5.59 2.50 3.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 0.13 1.131 2 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2.40 2.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.920.75 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

3.09
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3 柳  澤      螢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 6 5.06 2.39 2.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

2 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

2.40 2.39

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.25 0.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.751.00 0.50 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.921.25 0.75 0.75

2.67

4 杉  本  果  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 5 4.92 2.17 2.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1

2.30 2.17

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.25 0.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.921.25 0.75 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

2.75
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5 倉  嶋  美  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 4.58 2.24 2.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-2 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2.30 2.24

Skating Skills 1.00 0.921.00 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.670.75 0.50 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.75

2.34

6 白  石  梨  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 4.31 1.93 2.58 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2.50 1.93

Skating Skills 1.00 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.751.00 0.50 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 0.75

2.58

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 山  口  結芽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 4 3.67 1.67 2.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -1

1.70 1.67

Skating Skills 1.00 0.751.25 0.50 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.581.00 0.50 0.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.671.00 0.50 0.50

2.00

8 風  間  茉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 3 3.45 1.40 2.25 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1

1.50 1.40

Skating Skills 1.00 0.751.00 0.50 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.751.00 0.75 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.75

2.25

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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